2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Babes Breakin The Rule
2 Navatoe Bodidily

3 Mr Al Mytee

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Babes Breakin The Rule
2 Mr Al Mytee

3 Wirrilda Spin N Bucks
4 Navatoe Bodidily

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Cee The Babes Idol
2 Annlee Top Shot
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Mr Al Mytee

2 Cee The Babes Idol
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Annlee Top Shot

2 Cee The Babes Idol
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 YLS Fahrenheit
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Dressage Prelim 1C

Registration No
Q-51306
Q-23816
Q-58168

Owner
Mace, Kathy
Margetts, Bronwyn
Gittus, Susan

Dressage Novice 2A

Registration No
Q-51306
Q-58168
Q-43818
Q-23816

Novice Hack
Registration No
Q-54205
Q-59943

Open Hack
Registration No
Q-58168
Q-54205

Owner

Mace, Kathy
Gittus, Susan
Austen, Dianne
Margetts, Bronwyn

Owner
Austen, Dianne
Ahern, Carol

Owner
Gittus, Susan
Austen, Dianne

Amateur Rider Hack

Registration No
Q-59943
Q-54205

Youth Rider Hack

Registration No
Q-55103

Owner
Ahern, Carol
Austen, Dianne

Owner
Corney, Jamie

Member No

No in Class:- 4

Exhibited by

454876
457141
470380

No in Class:
Member No
454876
470380
211045
457141

No in Class:
Member No
211045
387309

No in Class:
Member No
470380
211045

No in Class:
Member No
387309
211045

No in Class:
Member No
469647

Member No
Kathy Mace
Bronwyn Margetts
Nicki Le Fevre
4
Exhibited by
Kathy Mace
Nicki Le Fevre
Kate Austen
Bronwyn Margetts
2
Exhibited by
Dianne Austen
Carol Ahern
2
Exhibited by
Nicki Le Fevre
Dianne Austen
2
Exhibited by
Carol Ahern
Dianne Austen
1
Exhibited by
Lana Kelderman

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

454876
457141
472365

Member No
454876
472365
459678
457141

Member No
211045
387309

Member No
472365
211045

Member No
387309
211045

Member No
464620



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Annlee Top Shot
2 Cee The Babes Idol
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Mr Al Mytee
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 YLS Fahrenheit
2 Mr Al Mytee
Class Name

Place HorseName

Wirrilda Spin N Bucks

Class Name

Place

H» w

HorseName

Annlee Dashing Affair
Babes Breakin The Rule
Zips Back In Black
Wirrilda Spin N Bucks

Class Name

Place

2
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HorseName
Annlee Dashing Affair
Zips Back In Black

Hack over 15hh not exceeding 15.3hh
Registration No  Owner
Q-59943

Q-54205

Ahern, Carol
Austen, Dianne

Hack over 15.3hh
Registration No
Q-58168

Owner
Gittus, Susan

Ch & Res Hack
Registration No
Q-55103
Q-58168

Owner
Corney, Jamie
Gittus, Susan

Novice Galloway
Registration No  Owner
Q-43818 Austen, Dianne
Open Galloway

Registration No  Owner

Q-35993 Ahern, Carol
Q-51306 Mace, Kathy
Q-61413 Phillips, Michelle
Q-43818 Austen, Dianne

Amateur Rider Galloway
Registration No  Owner
Q-35993

Q-61413

Ahern, Carol
Phillips, Michelle

No in Class:- 2

Member No Exhibited by

387309 Carol Ahern
211045 Dianne Austen
No in Class:— 1

Member No Exhibited by

470380 Nicki Le Fevre
No in Class:- 4

Member No Exhibited by

469647 Lana Kelderman
470380 Nicki Le Fevre
No in Class:— 1

Member No Exhibited by

211045 Kate Austen
No in Class:- 4

Member No Exhibited by

387309 Susan Gittus
454876 Kathy Mace
465604 Michelle Phillips
211045 Kate Austen
No in Class:- 2

Member No Exhibited by

387309 Susan Gittus
465604 Michelle Phillips

Member No
387309
211045

Member No
472365

Member No
464620
472365

Member No
459678

Member No
470380
454876
465604
459678

Member No
470380
465604



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:

Class Name

Place
1
2

HorseName

Bar Made Blues
Wirrilda Spin N Bucks

Class Name

Place HorseName
Annlee Dashing Affair
1 Babes Breakin The Rule
Class Name
Place HorseName
1 Zips Back In Black
2 Wirrilda Spin N Bucks
Class Name
Place HorseName
1 Bar Made Blues
2 Zips Back In Black

Class Name

Place
1
2
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HorseName

Clairveaux Classy Mr
Too Cool For U

Youth Rider Galloway

Registration No  Owner
Q-62395
Q-43818

Margetts, Bronwyn
Austen, Dianne

Galloway 14hh not exceeding 14.2hh
Registration No  Owner

Q-35993
Q-51306

Ahern, Carol
Mace, Kathy

Galloway over 14.2 not exceeding 15hh
Registration No  Owner

Q-61413 Phillips, Michelle
Q-43818 Austen, Dianne

Ch & Res Galloway

Registration No  Owner
Q-62395
Q-61413

Margetts, Bronwyn
Phillips, Michelle

QH Weanling Classic
Registration No  Owner
Q-72589 Jones, W & P
Q-72497

Jones (Mrs), Rebecca

No in Class:- 2

Member No Exhibited by
457141 Lana Kelderman
211045 Kate Austen
No in Class:- 2
Member No Exhibited by
387309 Susan Gittus
454876 Kathy Mace
No in Class:- 2
Member No Exhibited by
465604 Michelle Phillips
211045 Kate Austen

No in Class:- 4
Member No Exhibited by
457141 Lana Kelderman
465604 Michelle Phillips

No in Class:- 2

Member No Exhibited by
458360 Pam Jones
470688 Rebecca

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Member No
464620
459678

Member No
470380
454876

Member No
465604
459678

Member No
464620
465604

Member No
470198

Jones (Mrs) 470688



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:

Class
Place
1

2
3
4

Class
Place
1
2

Class
Place

Class
Place

Class
Place
1
2

Class
Place
1

Name
HorseName
Clairveaux Miss Classy

Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll

Clairveaux

Clairveaux

Name
HorseName
Clairveaux Classy Mr
Too Cool For U

Name
HorseName
Ima Tribulation

Name
HorseName
Perpetuality

Name
HorseName
Ima Tribulation
Perpetuality

Name
HorseName
Too Cool For U
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Playin To RuleQ70206
Cee Me Play Q-70132

QH Yearling Classic

Owner

Jones, W & P
Jones, W & P
Mallinson, Debbie
Burrows, Simone

Registration No
Q-69589
Q-69988

QH Weanling Colt
Registration No
Q-72589
Q-72497

Owner
Jones, W & P
Jones (Mrs), Rebecca

QH Yearling Colt
Registration No
5417989

Owner
Robinson , Teresa
QH 4 & over Stallion

Registration No
Q-52666

Owner
Jones (Mrs), Rebecca

Ch & Res Colt or Stallion

Registration No  Owner
5417989 Robinson , Teresa
Q-52666 Jones (Mrs), Rebecca

AmQHA Weanling Colt
Registration No
X0700068

Owner
Jones (Mrs)

No in Class:
Member No
458360
458360
469119
470428

No in Class:
Member No
458360
470688

No in Class:
Member No
3671422

No in Class:
Member No
470688

Member No
3671422
470688

No in Class:
Member No
3638059

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

- 4
Exhibited by Member No
Doug Hill 470551
Pam Jones 470198
Debbie Mallinson 469119
Simone Burrows 470428
-2
Exhibited by Member No
Pam Jones 470198
Rebecca  Jones (Mrs) 470688
-1
Exhibited by Member No
Doug Hill 470551
-1
Exhibited by Member No
Rebecca  Jones (Mrs) 470688

No in Class:- 3

Exhibited by Member No
Doug Hill 470551
Rebecca Jones (Mrs) 470688

-1
Exhibited by Member No

Rebecca Jones (Mrs) 3638059



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Ima Tribulation
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Perpetuality AS
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Ima Tribulation
2 Perpetuality AS
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Ima Tribulation
2 Clairveaux Classy Mr
3 Too Cool For U
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Perpetuality
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Ima Tribulation
2 Perpetuality
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DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

AmQHA Yearling Colt
Registration No
5417989

Owner

Robinson , Teresa

AmQHA 4 & Over Stallion
Registration No
X0626321

Owner
Jones (Mrs)

Ch & Res AmQHA Colt/Stallion

Registration No  Owner
5417989 Robinson , Teresa
X0626321 Jones (Mrs)

Amateur 3 & under Colt

Registration No  Owner

Q-70653 Robinson, Teresa
Q-72589 Jones, W & P
Q-72497 Jones (Mrs), Rebecca

Amateur 4 & over Stallion
Owner
Jones (Mrs), Rebecca

Registration No
Q-52666

Ch & Res Amateur Colt/Stallion
Registration No
Q-70653
Q-52666

Owner
Robinson, Teresa
Jones (Mrs), Rebecca

No in Class:— 1

Member No Exhibited by Member No
3671422 Teresa Robinson 3671422
No in Class:— 1

Member No Exhibited by Member No
3638059 Rebecca  Jones (Mrs) 3638059

No in Class:- 3

Member No Exhibited by Member No

3671422 Teresa Robinson 3671422

3638059 Rebecca  Jones (Mrs) 3638059
No in Class:- 3

Member No Exhibited by Member No

F7265 Teresa Robinson 468081

458360 Pam Jones 470198

470688 Rebecca Jones (Mrs) 470688
No in Class:— 1

Member No Exhibited by Member No

470688 Rebecca  Jones (Mrs) 470688

No in Class:- 2

Member No Exhibited by Member No
F7265 Teresa Robinson 468081
470688 Rebecca Jones (Mrs) 470688



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES: DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)
Class Name QH Yearling Gelding No in Class:- 3

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Clairveaux Playin To RuleQ70206 Mallinson, Debbie 469119 Debbie Mallinson 469119

2 Ablazing Chip Q-70711 Broderick, Helen 470537 Helen Broderick 470537

3 Clairveaux Cee Me Play Q-70132 Burrows, Simone 470428 Simone Burrows 470428
Class Name QH 4 & over Gelding No in Class:- 9

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 CCK Paws N Pash Me Q-58368 Jones, Mandy 468291 David Pearce 375239

2 Mr Al Mytee Q-58168 Gittus, Susan 470380 Susan Gittus 470380

3 Annlee Top Shot Q-59943 Ahern, Carol 387309 Carol Ahern 387309

4 Annlee Top Gear Q-61918 Hughes, Leanne 424961 Leanne Hughes 424961

5 Playin To The Bar Q-61377 Wright, MJ & JD 470768,471079 Julie Wright 470768

6 YLS Fahrenheit Q-55103 Corney, Jamie 469647 Jamie Corney 469647
Class Name Ch & Res Gelding No in Class:- 2

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 CCK Paws N Pash Me Q-58368 Jones, Mandy 468291 David Pearce 375239

2 Mr Al Mytee Q-58168 Gittus, Susan 470380 Susan Gittus 470380
Class Name AmQHA Yearling Gelding No in Class:- 2

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Clairveauxplayintoru 5398281 Mallinson , Debbie 3660547 Debbie Mallinson 3660547
2 Ablazing Chip X0698306 Broderick , Helen 3674487 Helen Broderick 3674487
Class Name AmQHA 4 & Over Gelding No in Class:- 2

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 CCK Paws N Pash Me 5294646 Jones , Mandy 3605398 David Pearce 3371055

2 YLS Cee Me Cruiz 5409832 Austen , Kate 3678794 Kate Austen 3678794
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2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:

Class Name Ch & Res AmQHA Gelding

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner

1 CCK Paws N Pash Me 5294646 Jones , Mandy

2 Clairveauxplayintoru 5398281 Mallinson , Debbie
Class Name Amateur 3 & under Gelding

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner

1 Clairveaux Playin To RuleQ70206 Mallinson, Debbie

2 Clairveaux Cee Me Play Q-70132 Burrows, Simone

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Mr Al Mytee

2 Annlee Top Shot

3 YLS Fahrenheit

4 Cee The Babes Idol

Class Name

Place HorseName
1 Mr Al Mytee
2 Annlee Top Shot

Class Name

Place HorseName
1 Clairveaux Miss Classy
2 Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll
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Amateur 4 & over Gelding

Registration No  Owner

Q-58168 Gittus, Susan
Q-59943 Ahern, Carol
Q-55103 Corney, Jamie
Q-54205 Austen, Dianne

Ch & Res Amateur Gelding
Owner
Gittus, Susan
Ahern, Carol

Registration No
Q-58168
Q-59943

QH Yearling Filly
Registration No
Q-69589
Q-69988

Owner
Jones, W & P
Jones, W & P

No in Class:
Member No
3605398
3660547

No in Class:
Member No
469119
470428

No in Class:
Member No
470380
387309
469647
211045

No in Class:
Member No
470380
387309

No in Class:
Member No
458360
458360

2
Exhibited by
David Pearce
Debbie Mallinson
2
Exhibited by
Debbie Mallinson
Simone Burrows
4
Exhibited by
Susan Gittus
Carol Ahern
Jamie Corney
Dianne Austen
2
Exhibited by
Susan Gittus
Carol Ahern
2
Exhibited by
Doug Hill
Pam Jones

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Member No
3371055
3660547

Member No
469119
470428

Member No
470380
387309
469647
211045

Member No
470380
387309

Member No
470551
470198



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:

Class
Place

Class
Place

Class
Place
1
2

Class
Place
1
2
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Name
HorseName
Clairveaux Miss Porcelain
Clairveaux Time To Play
Miss Emma Kate

Name
HorseName
Clairveaux Dreamable
Clairveaux Porcelain Doll
Pawsitively Indulgent
Babes Breakin The Rule
Bar Made Blues

Name
HorseName
Clairveaux Miss Classy
Clairveaux Dreamable

Name
HorseName
Clairveauxmissclassy
Clairveauximahotdoll

Name
HorseName
Clairveauxmissporce
Clairveauxtimetoplay

QH 3 vyears Filly
Registration No
Q-64482
Q-64838
Q-68808

Owner

Jones, Rebecca

Mallinson, Debbie
Wegner, Lesley

QH 4 & over Mare

Registration No  Owner

Q-61447 Wells, Roslyn
Q-59382 Jones, W & P
Q-57096 Jones, W & P
Q-51306 Mace, Kathy
Q-62395 Margetts, Bronwyn

Ch & Res Filly/Mare

Registration No  Owner
Q-69589 Jones, W & P
Q-61447 Wells, Roslyn

AmQHA Yearling Filly

Registration No  Owner

5386342 Jones , Wayne & Pam
5386344 Jones , Wayne & Pam
AmQHA 3yo Filly

Registration No  Owner

5386346 Jones , Rebecca
5393831 Mallinson , Debbie

No in Class:- 3
Member No
461961

469119

421488

Member No
193615
458360
458360
454876
457141

Member No
458360
193615

No in Class:- 2
Member No
3512605
3512605

No in Class:- 2
Member No
3663528
3660547

Exhibited by
Rebecca  Jones
Debbie Mallinson
Lesley Wegner

No in Class:- 5

Exhibited by

Roslyn Wells
Doug Hill

Pam Jones
Kathy Mace
Bronwyn Margetts

No in Class:- 3

Exhibited by

Doug Hill
Roslyn Wells
Exhibited by

Doug Hill

Pam Jones
Exhibited by
Rebecca Jones
Debbie Mallinson

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Member No
461961
469119
421488

Member No
193615
470551
470198
454876
457141

Member No
470551
193615

Member No
3425703
3473616

Member No
3663528
3660547



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:

Class Name
Place HorseName
1 Clairveauxporcelaind
2 Pawsitivelyindulgent
Class Name
Place HorseName
1 Clairveauxmissclassy
2 Clairveauxporcelaind

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Clairveaux Miss Classy
2 Clairveaux Miss Porcelain
3 Clairveaux Time To Play
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Clairveaux Dreamable

2 Clairveaux Porcelain Doll
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Clairveaux Miss Classy
2 Clairveaux Dreamable
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AmQHA 4 & Over Mare

Registration No  Owner
5066304 Jones , Wayne
5143623 Jones , Wayne

Ch & Res AmQHA Filly/Mare

Registration No  Owner

5386342 Jones , Wayne
5066304 Jones ., Wayne
Amateur 3 & under Filly
Registration No  Owner

Q-69589 Jones, W & P
Q-64482 Jones, Rebecca
Q-64838 Mallinson, Debbie

Amateur 4 & over Mare

Registration No  Owner
Q-61447 Wells, Roslyn
Q-59382 Jones, W & P

Ch & Res Amateur Filly/Mare

Registration No  Owner
Q-69589 Jones, W & P
Q-61447 Wells, Roslyn

& Pam
& Pam

& Pam

Member No
3512605
3512605

No in Class:- 3

Member No
3512605
3512605

Member No
458360
461961
469119

Member No
193615
458360

No in Class:- 2

Member No
458360
193615

No in Class:- 2

Exhibited by
Doug Hill
Pam Jones
Exhibited by
Doug Hill
Doug Hill

No in Class:- 3

Exhibited by

Pam Jones
Rebecca Jones
Debbie Mallinson

No in Class:- 3

Exhibited by
Roslyn Wells
Pam Jones
Exhibited by
Pam Jones
Roslyn Wells

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Member No
3425703
3473616

Member No
3425703
3425703

Member No
470198
461961
469119

Member No
193615
470198

Member No
470198
193615



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:
Class Name
Place HorseName

1 Annlee Top Gear

2 Springvale Golden Rule
3 Red Hot Rythm

4 YLS Cee Me Cruiz

Class Name
Place HorseName
1 YLS Fahrenheit

Class Name
Place HorseName

1 Annlee Top Shot

2 YLS Cee Me Cruiz

3 Clairveaux Dreamable

4 Annlee Dashing Affair
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Ablazing Chip

2 Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Miss Emma Kate

Class Name

Place HorseName
1 Red Hot Rythm
2 YLS Cee Me Cruiz
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Senior Youth Showmanship

Registration No  Owner

Q-61918 Hughes, Leanne
Q-61264 Weavell, Lynette
Q-51941 Becker, Jackie
Q-43288 Austen, Kate

Junior Youth Showmanship
Registration No  Owner
Q-55103 Corney, Jamie
Amateur Showmanship

Registration No  Owner

Q-59943 Ahern, Carol
Q-43288 Austen, Kate
Q-61447 Wells, Roslyn
Q-35993 Ahern, Carol

Yearling on the Longe
Registration No  Owner
Q-70711

Q-69988

Broderick, Helen
Jones, W & P

Select Amateur Showmanship
Registration No  Owner
Q-68808 Wegner, Lesley
Youth AmQHA Showmanship
Registration No
5386348

5409832

Owner
Becker , Jackie
Austen , Kate

No in Class:
Member No
424961
399908
319427
459678

No in Class:
Member No
469647

No in Class:
Member No
387309
459678
193615
387309

No in Class:
Member No
470537
458360

No in Class:
Member No
421488

No in Class:
Member No
3674725
3678794

4
Exhibited by
Rebecca Boyd
Georgia Weavell
Chelsea Becker
Kate Austen

1
Exhibited by
Lana Kelderman

4
Exhibited by
Carol Ahern
Dianne Austen
Roslyn Wells
Susan Gittus

2
Exhibited by
Helen Broderick
Pam Jones

1
Exhibited by
Lesley Wegner

2
Exhibited by
Chelsea Becker
Kate Austen

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Member No
460801
467989
460091
459678

Member No
464620

Member No
387309
211045
193615
470380

Member No
470537
470198

Member No
421488

Member No
3674724
3678794



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES: DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)
Class Name Yearling Hunter In Hand No in Class:- 3

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Ablazing Chip Q-70711 Broderick, Helen 470537 Helen Broderick 470537

2 Clairveaux Cee Me Play Q-70132 Burrows, Simone 470428 Simone Burrows 470428

3 Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll Q-69988 Jones, W & P 458360 Pam Jones 470198
Class Name 2yo & Over Hunter In Hand No in Class:- 8

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Annlee Top Shot Q-59943 Ahern, Carol 387309 Carol Ahern 387309

2 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q-65953 Jones, W & P 458360 Pam Jones 470198

3 Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q-64482 Jones, Rebecca 461961 Rebecca Jones 461961

4 Clairveaux Porcelain Doll Q-59382 Jones, W & P 458360 Pam Jones 470198

5 Clairveaux Time To Play Q-64838 Mallinson, Debbie 469119 Debbie Mallinson 469119

6 Clairveaux Dreamable Q-61447 Wells, Roslyn 193615 Roslyn Wells 193615
Class Name Junior Youth Hunter Under Saddle No in Class:- 1

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 YLS Fahrenheit Q-55103 Corney, Jamie 469647 Lana Kelderman 464620
Class Name Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle No in Class:— 10

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 YLS Fahrenheit Q-55103 Corney, Jamie 469647 Lana Kelderman 464620

2 Annlee Top Shot Q-59943 Ahern, Carol 387309 Carol Ahern 387309

3 Cee The Babes Idol Q-54205 Austen, Dianne 211045 Dianne Austen 211045

4 Zips Back In Black Q-61413 Phillips, Michelle 465604 Michelle Phillips 465604

5 Triandibo Inquizitor Q-58215 Kidson, Sylvia 469045 Sylvia Kidson 469045

6 Springvale Golden Rule Q-61264 Weavell, Lynette 399908 Georgia Weavell 467989

Page | 11



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

JUDGES:

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Clairveaux Porcelain Doll
2 Zippos Got Style

3 Annlee Top Gear
4 Zip N Rules

5 JSS Cool As Ice
6 Playin To The Bar
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Triandibo Inquizitor
2 JSS Cool As Ice
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 YLS Cee Me Cruiz
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Clairveauxporcelaind
2 CCK Paws N Pash Me
3 Clairveauxmissporce
4 Red Hot Rythm

5 A Mytee Tribute
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Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Registration No  Owner

Q-59382 Jones, W & P
Q-67648 Becker, Jackie
Q-61918 Hughes, Leanne
Q-64137 Weavell, Lynette
Q-62403 Pilgrim, Debbie
Q-61377 Wright, MJ & JD

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Registration No
Q-58215
Q-62403

Owner
Kidson, Sylvia
Pilgrim, Debbie

Youth AmQHA Hunt Seat Equitation
Registration No
5409832

Owner
Austen , Kate

All Aged AmQHA Hunter Under Saddle

Registration No  Owner

5066304 Jones , Wayne & Pam
5294646 Jones , Mandy
5386346 Jones , Rebecca
5386348 Becker , Jackie
5409799 Robinson , Teresa

No in Class:- 7

Member No Exhibited by
458360 Doug Hill
319427 Chelsea Becker
424961 Rebecca Boyd
399908 Georgia Weavell
465513 Debbie Pilgrim
470768,471079 Julie Wright
No in Class:- 2
Member No Exhibited by
469045 Sylvia Kidson
465513 Debbie Pilgrim
No in Class:— 1
Member No Exhibited by
3678794 Kate Austen
No in Class:- 5
Member No Exhibited by
3512605 Doug Hill
3605398 Mandy Jones
3663528 Rebecca  Jones
3674725 Chelsea Becker
3671422 Teresa Robinson

Member No
470551
460091
460801
467989
465513
470768

Member No
469045
465513

Member No
3678794

Member No
3425703
3605398
3663528
3674724
3671422



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES: DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)
Class Name Amateur Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle No in Class:- 5

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Annlee Top Shot Q-59943 Ahern, Carol 387309 Carol Ahern 387309

2 CCK Paws N Pash Me Q-58368 Jones, Mandy 468291 Mandy Jones 468291

3 Zips Back In Black Q-61413 Phillips, Michelle 465604 Michelle Phillips 465604

4 Cee The Babes Idol Q-54205 Austen, Dianne 211045 Dianne Austen 211045

5 Annlee Dashing Affair Q-35993 Ahern, Carol 387309 Susan Gittus 470380
Class Name All Age Hunter Under Saddle Classic No in Class:- 8

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Annlee Top Shot Q-59943 Ahern, Carol 387309 Carol Ahern 387309

2 CCK Paws N Pash Me Q-58368 Jones, Mandy 468291 David Pearce 375239

3 Zippos Got Style Q-67648 Becker, Jackie 319427 Chelsea Becker 4600091

4 Cee The Babes Idol Q-54205 Austen, Dianne 211045 Dianne Austen 211045

5 Zips Back In Black Q-61413 Phillips, Michelle 465604 Michelle Phillips 465604

6 JSS Cool As Ice Q-62403 Pilgrim, Debbie 465513 Debbie Pilgrim 465513
Class Name Amateur Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle No in Class:- 4

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Clairveaux Porcelain Doll Q-59382 Jones, W & P 458360 Pam Jones 470198

2 Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q-64482 Jones, Rebecca 461961 Rebecca Jones 461961

3 A Mytee Tribute Q-64918 Robinson, Teresa 468081 Teresa Robinson 468081

4 Playin To The Bar Q-61377 Wright, MJ & JD 470768,471079 Julie Wright 470768
Class Name Senior Youth Hunter Under Saddle No in Class:- 4

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Annlee Top Gear Q-61918 Hughes, Leanne 424961 Rebecca Boyd 460801

2 Zippos Got Style Q-67648 Becker, Jackie 319427 Chelsea Becker 460091

3 YLS Cee Me Cruiz Q-43288 Austen, Kate 459678 Kate Austen 459678

4 Springvale Golden Rule Q-61264 Weavell, Lynette 399908 Georgia Weavell 467989
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DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Amateur AmQHA Hunt Seat Equitation

Owner

Jones , Mandy

Junior Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Owner
Corney, Jamie

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Owner
Pilgrim, Debbie
Kidson, Sylvia

Amateur AmMQHA Hunter Under Saddle

Owner
Jones
Jones ., Mandy
Jones , Rebecca

Robinson , Teresa

Youth AmMQHA Hunter Under Saddle

Owner
Austen , Kate
Becker , Jackie

3yo Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Owner

Q-65953 Jones, W & P

JUDGES:

Class Name

Place HorseName Registration No
1 CCK Paws N Pash Me 5294646
Class Name

Place HorseName Registration No
1 YLS Fahrenheit Q-55103
Class Name

Place HorseName Registration No
1 JSS Cool As Ice Q-62403

2 Triandibo Inquizitor Q-58215
Class Name

Place HorseName Registration No
1 Clairveauxporcelaind 5066304

2 CCK Paws N Pash Me 5294646

3 Clairveauxmissporce 5386346

4 A Mytee Tribute 5409799
Class Name

Place HorseName Registration No
1 YLS Cee Me Cruiz 5409832

2 Zippos Got Style 5386347
Class Name

Place HorseName Registration No
1 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy

2 Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q-64482

3 A Mytee Tribute Q-64918

4 Clairveaux Time To Play Q-64838
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Jones, Rebecca
Robinson, Teresa
Mallinson, Debbie

, Wayne & Pam

No in Class:
Member No
3605398

No in Class:
Member No
469647

No in Class:
Member No
465513
469045

No in Class:
Member No
3512605
3605398
3663528
3671422

No in Class:
Member No
3678794
3674725

No in Class:
Member No
458360
461961
468081
469119

1

2

2

Exhibited by

Mandy Jones
Exhibited by

Lana Kelderman
Exhibited by

Debbie Pilgrim
Sylvia Kidson
Exhibited by

Pam Jones
Mandy Jones
Rebecca Jones
Teresa Robinson
Exhibited by

Kate Austen
Chelsea Becker
Exhibited by

Doug Hill
Rebecca Jones
Teresa Robinson
Debbie Mallinson

Member No
3605398

Member No
464620

Member No
465513
469045

Member No
3473616
3605398
3663528
3671422

Member No
3678794
3674724

Member No
470551
461961
468081
469119



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES: DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)
Class Name Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation No in Class:- 6

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Playin To The Bar Q-61377 Wright, MJ & JD 470768,471079 Julie Wright 470768

2 Zips Back In Black Q-61413 Phillips, Michelle 465604 Michelle Phillips 465604

3 Annlee Top Shot Q-59943 Ahern, Carol 387309 Carol Ahern 387309

4 Annlee Dashing Affair Q-35993 Ahern, Carol 387309 Susan Gittus 470380

5 Cee The Babes Idol Q-54205 Austen, Dianne 211045 Dianne Austen 211045

6 CCK Paws N Pash Me Q-58368 Jones, Mandy 468291 Mandy Jones 468291
Class Name Senior Youth Hunt Seat Equitation No in Class:- 4

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Annlee Top Gear Q-61918 Hughes, Leanne 424961 Rebecca Boyd 460801

2 Springvale Golden Rule Q-61264 Weavell, Lynette 399908 Georgia Weavell 467989

3 Zippos Got Style Q-67648 Becker, Jackie 319427 Chelsea Becker 4600091

4 YLS Cee Me Cruiz Q-43288 Austen, Kate 459678 Kate Austen 459678
Class Name Senior Horse Western Riding No in Class:- 1

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Wirrilda Spin N Bucks Q-43818 Austen, Dianne 211045 Kate Austen 459678
Class Name Youth Western Riding No in Class:- 1

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Wirrilda Spin N Bucks Q-43818 Austen, Dianne 211045 Kate Austen 459678
Class Name Senior Horse Reining No in Class:- 4

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Barwite Im Not Kool Q-49675 Kidson, Peter 469515 Peter Kidson 469515

2 Wirrilda Spin N Bucks Q-43818 Austen, Dianne 211045 Kate Austen 459678
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2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES: DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)
Class Name Junior Horse Reining No in Class:- 1

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Bar Made Blues Q-62395 Margetts, Bronwyn 457141 Bronwyn Margetts 457141
Class Name Youth Reining No in Class:- 2

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Wirrilda Spin N Bucks Q-43818 Austen, Dianne 211045 Kate Austen 459678

2 Bar Made Blues Q-62395 Margetts, Bronwyn 457141 Lana Kelderman 464620
Class Name Amateur Reining No in Class:- 2

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 YLS Fahrenheit Q-55103 Corney, Jamie 469647 Jamie Corney 469647

2 Barwite Im Not Kool Q-49675 Kidson, Peter 469515 Peter Kidson 469515
Class Name All Age Reining Classic No in Class:- 3

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 YLS Fahrenheit Q-55103 Corney, Jamie 469647 Jamie Corney 469647

2 Wirrilda Spin N Bucks Q-43818 Austen, Dianne 211045 Kate Austen 459678

3 Bar Made Blues Q-62395 Margetts, Bronwyn 457141 Bronwyn Margetts 457141
Class Name Junior Youth Western Horsemanship No in Class:- 2

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 YLS Fahrenheit Q-55103 Corney, Jamie 469647 Lana Kelderman 464620

2 Clairveaux Yterp Q-68390 Jack, Craig 296013 Zoe Jack 471665
Class Name Amateur AmQHA Western Horsemanship No in Class:- 3

Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 A Mytee Tribute 5409799 Robinson , Teresa 3671422 Teresa Robinson 3671422

2 CCK Paws N Pash Me 5294646 Jones ., Mandy 3605398 Mandy Jones 3605398
3 Clairveauxtimetoplay 5393831 Mallinson , Debbie 3660547 Debbie Mallinson 3660547
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2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES:

Class
Place
1

Class
Place

Class
Place

(o2 T V2 B~ GV ) O R

Class
Place
1
2

Class
Place

U b W N

2yo Horse Western Pleasure

Owner
Jack, Craig

Junior Youth Western Pleasure

Owner
Corney, Jamie
Jack, Craig

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Youth AmQHA Western Horsemanship

Owner

Phillips, Michelle
Austen, Kate
Wright, MJ & JD
Mallinson, Debbie
Ahern, Carol
Ahern, Carol

Owner
Austen , Kate
Becker , Jackie

3yo Horse Western Pleasure

Name
HorseName Registration No
Clairveaux Yterp Q-68390
Name
HorseName Registration No
YLS Fahrenheit Q-55103
Clairveaux Yterp Q-68390
Name
HorseName Registration No
Zips Back In Black Q-61413
YLS Cee Me Cruiz Q-43288
Playin To The Bar Q-61377
Clairveaux Time To Play Q-64838
Annlee Dashing Affair Q-35993
Annlee Top Shot Q-59943
Name
HorseName Registration No
YLS Cee Me Cruiz 5409832
Zippos Got Style 5386347
Name
HorseName Registration No
Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q-65953
Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q-64482
A Mytee Tribute Q-64918
Clairveaux Time To Play Q-64838
Miss Emma Kate Q-68808
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Owner

Jones, W & P

Jones, Rebecca

Robinson, Teresa
Mallinson, Debbie
Wegner, Lesley

No in Class:— 1

Member No Exhibited by

296013 Craig Jack

No in Class:- 2

Member No Exhibited by

469647 Lana Kelderman
296013 Zoe Jack

No in Class:- 8

Member No Exhibited by

465604 Michelle Phillips
459678 Dianne Austen
470768,471079 Julie Wright
469119 Debbie Mallinson
387309 Susan Gittus
387309 Carol Ahern
No in Class:- 2

Member No Exhibited by
3678794 Kate Austen
3674725 Chelsea Becker
No in Class:- 5

Member No Exhibited by

458360 Doug Hill
461961 Rebecca Jones
468081 Teresa Robinson
469119 Debbie Mallinson
421488 Meredith Rehn

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Member No
296013

Member No
464620
471665

Member No
465604
211045
470768
469119
470380
387309

Member No
3678794
3674724

Member No
470551
461961
468081
469119
461393



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

JUDGES:

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 YLS Cee Me Cruiz
2 Zippos Got Style
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Clairveauxmissporce
2 A Mytee Tribute

3 Clairveauxtimetoplay
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Triandibo Inquizitor
2 JSS Cool As Ice
3 Miss Emma Kate

Class Name

Place

» w
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HorseName

Annlee Top Gear
Springvale Golden Rule
Zippos Got Style

YLS Cee Me Cruiz

Youth AmQHA Western Pleasure

Registration No
5409832
5386347

Owner
Austen , Kate
Becker , Jackie

Amateur AmMQHA Western Pleasure

Registration No
5386346
5409799
5393831

Owner
Jones , Rebecca
Robinson , Teresa

Mallinson , Debbie

Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

Registration No
Q-58215
Q-62403
Q-68808

Owner

Kidson, Sylvia
Pilgrim, Debbie
Wegner, Lesley

Senior Youth Western Horsemanship

Registration No
Q-61918
Q-61264
Q-67648
Q-43288

Owner

Hughes, Leanne
Weavell, Lynette
Becker, Jackie
Austen, Kate

No in Class:
Member No
3678794
3674725

No in Class:
Member No
3663528
3671422
3660547

No in Class:
Member No
469045
465513
421488

No in Class:
Member No
424961
399908
319427
459678

2
Exhibited by
Kate Austen
Chelsea Becker
3
Exhibited by
Rebecca  Jones
Teresa Robinson
Debbie Mallinson
3
Exhibited by
Sylvia Kidson
Debbie Pilgrim
Lesley Wegner
4
Exhibited by
Rebecca Boyd
Georgia Weavell
Chelsea Becker
Kate Austen

Member No
3678794
3674724

Member No
3663528
3671422
3660547

Member No
469045
465513
421488

Member No
460801
467989
460091
459678



2012 TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS — PONTVILLE TASMANIA FEBRUARY 17-19 2012

JUDGES: DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)
Class Name Junior Horse Western Pleasure No in Class:- 6
Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Clairveaux Porcelain Doll Q-59382 Jones, W & P 458360 Doug Hill 470551
2 Playin To The Bar Q-61377 Wright, MJ & JD 470768,471079 Julie Wright 470768
3 Zippos Got Style Q-67648 Becker, Jackie 319427 Jackie Becker 319427
4 Annlee Top Gear Q-61918 Hughes, Leanne 424961 Rebecca Boyd 460801
5 Zip N Rules Q-64137 Weavell, Lynette 399908 Georgia Weavell 467989
6 Bar Made Blues Q-62395 Margetts, Bronwyn 457141 Bronwyn Margetts 457141
Class Name All Aged AmQHA Western Pleasure No in Class:- 6
Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 CCK Paws N Pash Me 5294646 Jones ., Mandy 3605398 David Pearce 3371055
2 Clairveauxporcelaind 5066304 Jones , Wayne & Pam 3512605 Doug Hill 3425703
3 YLS Cee Me Cruiz 5409832 Austen, Kate 459678 Dianne Austen 3678790
4 Red Hot Rythm 5386348 Becker , Jackie 3674725 Jackie Becker 3674725
5 Clairveauxmissporce 5386346 Jones , Rebecca 3663528 Rebecca Jones 3663528
6 A Mytee Tribute 5409799 Robinson , Teresa 3671422 Teresa Robinson 3671422
Class Name All Aged AmQHA Trail No in Class:- 3
Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 YLS Cee Me Cruiz 5409832 Austen , Kate 3678794 Kate Austen 3678794
2 Red Hot Rythm 5386348 Becker , Jackie 3674725 Jackie Becker 3674725
3 CCK Paws N Pash Me 5294646 Jones , Mandy 3605398 David Pearce 3371055
Class Name Senior Youth Trail No in Class:- 4
Place HorseName Registration No  Owner Member No Exhibited by Member No
1 Springvale Golden Rule Q-61264 Weavell, Lynette 399908 Georgia Weavell 467989
2 YLS Cee Me Cruiz Q-43288 Austen, Kate 459678 Kate Austen 459678
3 Red Hot Rythm Q-51941 Becker, Jackie 319427 Chelsea Becker 460091
4 Annlee Top Gear Q-61918 Hughes, Leanne 424961 Rebecca Boyd 460801
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JUDGES:

Class Name
Place HorseName
1 Ablazing Chip

Class Name
Place HorseName
1 Clairveaux Yterp

Class Name

Place HorseName

YLS Cee Me Cruiz
Annlee Top Shot

Zips Back In Black
YLS Fahrenheit

Red Hot Rythm
Springvale Golden Rule

o Ul W —

Class Name
Place HorseName
1 Playin To The Bar

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 YLS Cee Me Cruiz
2 Red Hot Rythm
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Yearling Led Trail
Registration No
Q-70711

2yo Horse Trail
Registration No
Q-68390

Senior Horse Trail

Registration No
Q-43288
Q-59943
Q-61413
Q-55103
Q-51941
Q-61264

Owner
Broderick, Helen

Owner
Jack, Craig

Owner

Austen, Kate
Ahern, Carol
Phillips, Michelle
Corney, Jamie
Becker, Jackie
Weavell, Lynette

Amateur Junior Horse Trail

Registration No
Q-61377

Owner
Wright, MJ & JD

Youth AmQHA Trail

Registration No
5409832
5386348

Owner
Austen , Kate
Becker , Jackie

No in Class:— 1

Member No Exhibited by
470537 Helen Broderick
No in Class:— 1

Member No Exhibited by
296013 Craig Jack
No in Class:- 9

Member No Exhibited by
459678 Kate Austen
387309 Carol Ahern
465604 Michelle Phillips
469647 Jamie Corney
319427 Jackie Becker
399908 Georgia Weavell
No in Class:— 1

Member No Exhibited by
470768,471079 Julie Wright
No in Class:- 2

Member No Exhibited by
3678794 Kate Austen
3674725 Chelsea Becker

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Member No
470537

Member No
296013

Member No
459678
387309
465604
469647
319427
467989

Member No
470768

Member No
3678794
3674724
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JUDGES:

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 YLS Cee Me Cruiz

2 Playin To The Bar

3 Springvale Golden Rule
4 Zips Back In Black

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 YLS Cee Me Cruiz
Annlee Top Shot
Red Hot Rythm
Zips Back In Black
YLS Fahrenheit

v W N

Class Name
Place HorseName
1 Triandibo Inquizitor

2 JSS Cool As Ice
3 Miss Emma Kate
Class Name

Place HorseName
1 A Mytee Tribute
2 Miss Emma Kate
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All Age Trail Classic
Registration No  Owner

Q-43288 Austen, Kate

Q-61377 Wright, MJ & JD
Q-61264 Weavell, Lynette
Q-61413 Phillips, Michelle

Amateur Senior Horse Trail
Registration No  Owner

Q-43288 Austen, Kate
Q-59943 Ahern, Carol
Q-51941 Becker, Jackie
Q-61413 Phillips, Michelle
Q-55103 Corney, Jamie

Select Amateur Trail
Registration No  Owner

Q-58215 Kidson, Sylvia
Q-62403 Pilgrim, Debbie
Q-68808 Wegner, Lesley

3yo Horse Trail
Registration No  Owner
Q-64918
Q-68808

Robinson, Teresa
Wegner, Lesley

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

No in Class:- 4

Member No Exhibited by Member No
459678 Kate Austen 459678
470768,471079 Julie Wright 470768
399908 Georgia Weavell 467989
465604 Michelle Phillips 465604
No in Class:- 5

Member No Exhibited by Member No
459678 Dianne Austen 211045
387309 Carol Ahern 387309
319427 Jackie Becker 319427
465604 Michelle Phillips 465604
469647 Jamie Corney 469647
No in Class:- 3

Member No Exhibited by Member No
469045 Sylvia Kidson 469045
465513 Debbie Pilgrim 465513
421488 Lesley Wegner 421488

No in Class:- 2

Member No Exhibited by Member No
468081 Teresa Robinson 468081
421488 Meredith Rehn 461393
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JUDGES:

Class Name

Place Horse Name

1 Playin To The Bar

2 Annlee Top Gear

3 Bar Made Blues

4 Zip N Rules

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Bar Made Blues

2 YLS Fahrenheit

3 Clairveaux Yterp

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 Clairveaux Porcelain Doll
2 Playin To The Bar

3 Clairveaux Miss Porcelain
4 A Mytee Tribute

5 Zippos Got Style

Class Name

o U1 A W N
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HorseName
YLS Cee Me Cruiz

Springvale Golden Rule

Red Hot Rythm

Zips Back In Black
Annlee Dashing Affair
Triandibo Inquizitor

Junior Horse Trail

Registration No  Owner

Q-61377 Wright, MJ & JD
Q-61918 Hughes, Leanne
Q-62395 Margetts, Bronwyn
Q-64137 Weavell, Lynette

Junior Youth Trail

Registration No  Owner

Q-62395 Margetts, Bronwyn
Q-55103 Corney, Jamie
Q-68390 Jack, Craig

Amateur Junior Horse Western Pleasure
Registration No
Q-59382
Q-61377
Q-64482
Q-64918
Q-67648

Owner

Jones, W & P
Wright, MJ & JD
Jones, Rebecca
Robinson, Teresa
Becker, Jackie

Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Registration No  Owner

Q-43288 Austen, Kate
Q-61264 Weavell, Lynette
Q-51941 Becker, Jackie
Q-61413 Phillips, Michelle
Q-35993 Ahern, Carol
Q-58215 Kidson, Sylvia

No in Class:- 4

Member No Exhibited by
470768,471079 Julie Wright
424961 Rebecca Boyd
457141 Bronwyn Margetts
399908 Georgia Weavell
No in Class:- 3

Member No Exhibited by

457141 Lana Kelderman
469647 Lana Kelderman
296013 Zoe Jack

No in Class:- 5

Member No Exhibited by
458360 Pam Jones
470768,471079 Julie Wright
461961 Rebecca Jones
468081 Teresa Robinson
319427 Jackie Becker
No in Class:- 8

Member No Exhibited by

459678 Kate Austen
399908 Georgia Weavell
319427 Jackie Becker
465604 Michelle Phillips
387309 Susan Gittus
469045 Sylvia Kidson

DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

Member No
470768
460801
457141
467989

Member No
464620
464620
471665

Member No
470198
470768
461961
468081
319427

Member No
459678
467989
319427
465604
470380
469045
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DRESSAGE- VIRGINA TURNER (EA), HACKS/GALLOWAYS — TANIA HAY (EA), HALTER & WESTERN- LYNDA DANIELSON (USA)

All Age Western Pleasure Classic

Owner

Jones, Mandy
Jones, W & P
Jones, W & P
Austen, Kate
Phillips, Michelle
Ahern, Carol

Select Amateur Western Pleasure

JUDGES:

Class Name

Place HorseName Registration No
1 CCK Paws N Pash Me Q-58368

2 Winderadeen SumhotpeppyQ-65953

3 Clairveaux Porcelain Doll Q-59382

4 YLS Cee Me Cruiz Q-43288

5 Zips Back In Black Q-61413

6 Annlee Dashing Affair Q-35993
Class Name

Place HorseName Registration No

1

Triandibo Inquizitor

Class Name

Place HorseName

1 YLS Cee Me Cruiz
2 Springvale Golden Rule
3 Zippos Got Style

4 Annlee Top Gear
Class Name

Place HorseName

1 YLS Cee Me Cruiz
2 Annlee Top Shot

3 Red Hot Rythm

4 Zips Back In Black
5 YLS Fahrenheit

6 Annlee Dashing Affair
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Q-58215

Owner
Kidson, Sylvia

Senior Youth Western Pleasure

Registration No
Q-43288
Q-61264
Q-67648
Q-61918

Owner

Austen, Kate
Weavell, Lynette
Becker, Jackie
Hughes, Leanne

Amateur Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Registration No
Q-43238
Q-59943
Q-51941
Q-61413
Q-55103
Q-35993

Owner

Austen, Kate
Ahern, Carol
Becker, Jackie
Phillips, Michelle
Corney, Jamie
Ahern, Carol

No in Class:- 7
Member No
468291

458360

458360

459678

465604

387309

No in Class:- 1
Member No
469045

No in Class:- 4
Member No
459678

399908

319427

424961

No in Class:- 7
Member No
4596738

387309

319427

465604

469647

387309

Exhibited by

David Pearce
Doug Hill
Pam Jones
Kate Austen
Michelle Phillips
Susan Gittus
Exhibited by

Sylvia Kidson
Exhibited by

Kate Austen
Georgia Weavell
Chelsea Becker
Rebecca Boyd
Exhibited by
Dianne Austen
Carol Ahern
Jackie Becker
Michelle Phillips
Jamie Corney
Susan Gittus

Member No
375239
470551
470198
459678
465604
470380

Member No
469045

Member No
459678
467989
460091
460801

Member No
211045
387309
319427
465604
469647
470380



